F No. 14039/66/2014-UTS.I Government of India Ministry of Home Affairs

North Block, New Delhi-110001 Dated the o July, 2014

To

Shri Amal Das, S/O Late Shri Sundaram, 18,Ekta Nagar,Daman-396220.

Sub: Application under RTI Act, 2005-Regarding

Sir.

With reference to your RTI application dated 10-06-2014 under RTI Act, 2005, please find enclosed the copies of the documents sought.

Encl: As above

rours rainnuny

(Anuj Sharma) Director (S) and CPIO

Tel: 23092436

Copy to 1. Shri S Samanta, Under Secretary, RTI Cell, Ministry of Home Affairs, north Block, New Delhi with reference to OM No A-43020/01/2014-RTI dated 12.06.2014.

> Shri Amal Das,824, Jaina Tower II, District Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058.

> > feetived 1 m 20 20 King Lynn

CR. 292389/2014/Dir (3) 24 16/6/2014.
RTI MATTER/TIME BOUND

		-
/o Director (Service/MHA)	No.A-43020/ 01 /2014-RTI	5
0 (1)	Government of India/Bharat Sarkar	.500
	nistry of Home Affairs/Grih Mantralaya	
Markey Hills Shall berran	****	
UTS-I Desk/Aff-IA	New Delhi, Dated the 12.100	6/2014.
Dy. No	12/01	312014.
18/6/2014	OFFICE MEMORANDUM	
0.652077	OFFICE MEMORANDOM	
Subject: Application	of Shri/Smt/Kum Aragh D98	
Subject. Application	under the Righ	ht to
Information .	가게 없는 사람들이 얼마나 있다면 하다 하다 그 사람이 없는 사람들이 되었다면 하는 것이 없는 것이 없다면 하는데 없는데 없는데 없는데 없는데 없는데 없는데 없는데 없는데 없는데 없	iii io
IIIO Milion	*****	
	74	
	has received an application dated .1.0/.0.6./201	
the RTI Act, 2005 fro	om Shri/Sunt/Kum Amay Dal	TOTAL CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF
		-tran sfer
trem	to/is more closely related to the function	equested
	Division, the application is being forwarded to that I	
	on. It is requested that if the subject matter pertain	
	thority, the application may be further transferred	to that,
Authority directly, unde	er intimation to the applicant.	
 The applican 	at has poid the requisite fee of De 10/ pide Dee	simt No
2012 (C) date	nt has paid the requisite fee of Rs.10/- vide Record .14/06/2014 (copy enclosed)/ not paid the fee	eipt No.
	Below Poverty Line (BPL) Category	state ne
California to octoriga to the	Detail 1 Overty Sine (Sa saye stegotys)	
Engl. As above	(2	
Encl: As above.	- Euc	<u> </u>
	(S. Samanta)	
/	Under Secretary to the Gov	A. of India.
To		
V The	1.	
Directo	(Sewica)	
Ministry of Home		
North Block/NDC	[MAN] MANA \$10 A.1	
New Delhi,		
/ Jon Donne		
Copy for information to	0:,	
Tries	Amalone	
Shri/Smt/Me	Crisc Dia	
10.18	s, tkfa Nagas	
);	
	Dua Ab 0 1 1 2 2 2	
100	346.220	
(He/She is requested	to contact the above-mentioned CPIO/Public Aut	thority for
Firsthag in Formation in t	de a sea men a de la companya de la	

10/6/14 10/6/14

To.

The Chief Public information Officer.

UTS - I, Ministry of Home Affairs,

North Block,

Government of India,

New Delhi - 110 001.

Subject: Request for Information under Right to Information Act 2005.

Sir.

 Amal Das, son of late Shri. Sundaram, resident of 18, Ekta Nagar, Daman – 396 220, Telephone number: 0260 3293164 and mobile number: 07698234000 having my office at 824, Jaina Tower II, District Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi – 110 058. Phone: 25613278/ 25613279 wish to seek information as under:-

Provide me the copies of both noting and correspondence side pertaining to the file No.1407/01/2009/UTS-I

I hereby inform that following formalities have been completed by me:

- 1. That I have deposited the requisite fee of Rs. 10 /- by way of Cash / banker cheque / Draft / Postal Order 23 F. 1318.17 favoring 4.0 dated 10 1 6 1 14 . . .

3. I had deposited sum of Rs./- for the charges of CD. (Strike out whichever is not applicable)

- 4. That I belong to Category of below Poverty Line (BPL): No
- That I am 'Citizen' of India and I am asking the information as 'Citizen'.
- 6. I assure that I shall not allow/ cause to use/ pass/share/display/ or circulate the information received in any case and under any circumstances, with any person or in any manner which would be detrimental to the Unity and Sovereignty or against the Interest of India.

(Amal Das)

Dated: 10/06/2014